Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau

Mobil: 0664/4209968

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2023/2024
7. Runde

SV Zwettl

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SV Gaming 1

SG Orth/Donau

Platz Verein
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Schitzengilde - Zelking
SchV-Frankenfels

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
SSV Blumau 4

SV Gaming 1

Union SHSV 2

SV Zwettl

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SG Orth/Donau

SG Baden 1560

Name

ROSSLER Sonja
KRETZL Timon

HAHN Rene

ENNER Stefan
KRETZL Simon
WUKITSEVITS Roman
AIGELSREITER Heinrich
STOHR Philipp

KOCH Heinz
KRUCKEL Werner
NEUGEBAUER Paul
PUSCH Erwin
OERTEL Walther
SCHODL Heinz
HERZOG Erwin
DANZINGER Leopold
BACHINGER Wilhelm
WAGNER Daniel
RORLER Andi

ERNST Walter
BISCHOF Walter
PICKL Annemarie
ENENGEL Klaus
WUKITSEVITS Robert
WURM Rosemarie
KUNZ-JIRMAR Christa
BAUER Markus
BROUSEK Thomas
KOTAL Stefan
PICHLER Johann

Privat: 02535/2977

gegen

gegen

2. Klasse

gegen SSV Blumau 4
Schitzengilde - Zelking
gegen SG Baden 1560
SchV-Frankenfels
gegen Union SHSV 2
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Verein

KSV Flughafen Wien 2
Schutzengilde - Zelking
SV Zwettl
SchV-Frankenfels
Schiitzengilde - Zelking
SG Orth/Donau
SchV-Frankenfels
Schiitzengilde - Zelking
KSV Flughafen Wien 2
SchV-Frankenfels
SSV Blumau 4

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
KSV Flughafen Wien 2
SSV Blumau 4

SSV Blumau 4

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SV Gaming 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SV Zwettl

Union SHSV 2

Union SHSV 2

SV Gaming 1

SV Zwettl

SG Orth/Donau

SV Gaming 1

Union SHSV 2

SG Orth/Donau

SG Baden 1560

SG Baden 1560

SG Baden 1560

Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

Ringe
7730
7432
7410
7309
7140
7031
7261
7198
7070

1037
1075
1033
1007
978

Punkte
14

1044
1091

1078
1001



